Glenburn

Day 1 — Saturday 7th August 2021

4:15PM
4:18 PM

4:22 PM

4:26 PM
4:29 PM

4:33 PM

4:38 PM
4:41 PM

4:45 PM
4:48 PM

4:52 PM
4:56 PM

5:21 PM
5:26 PM

5:31PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

5:59 PM

6:08 PM

6:16 PM

6:25 PM

GRADE

Warm up Open & Adult Solo Dance (2)
Solo Dance Open (Starlight Waltz)

Blake Barraclough

Adult Solo Dance Gold Il (Argentine Tango)
Glenda Bronkhorst

Warm up Open & Adult Solo Dance (2)
Solo Dance Open (Blues)

Blake Barraclough

Adult Solo Dance Gold Il (Kilian)

Glenda Bronkhorst

Warm up Elementary Solo Dance (1)
Elementary Solo Dance (Canasta Tango)
Sabrina Snoad

Warm up Elementary Solo Dance (1)

Elementary Solo Dance (Golden Skaters Waltz)

Sabrina Snoad

Warm up Pre Elementary Under 12 (6)
Pre Elementary Under 12

Ruby Mahon

Kate Bergin

Harper Shao

Savannah Lang

Mia Chen

Mila Henderson

Warm up Advanced Novice SP Grades (5)
Advanced Novice Under 12

Ann Kyle

Advanced Novice Ladies

Cara Tang

Olivia Pokorny

Victoria Larsen

Advanced Novice Men

Blake Barraclough

Synchronized - Elementary

Snow Angels

Synchronized - Adult

Ice Diamonds

Skate School - Synchronized Adult
Silver Diamonds

Synchronized - Basic Novice

Ice Angels

ICE CLEAN

COACH

Debbie Darvill

Debbie Darvill, Samantha Kuri

Debbie Darvill

Debbie Darvill, Samantha Kuri

Debbie Darvill

Debbie Darvill

Alex Kam, Isabella Bardua
Samantha Kuri

Gordon Rushton

Sam Kuri

Dani Gebser, Vanessa Preston

Rosie Armstrong

Alex Kam, Sam Kuri, Mathieu Wilson
Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton

Isabella Bardua, Sam Kuri, Alex Kam
Rosie Armstrong

Rosie Armstrong, Alex Kam, Sam Kuri
Charlotte van Uden

Sabrina Snoad

Charlotte Van Uden, Sabrina Snoad

Charlotte van Uden, Sabrina Snoad

AIFSC

AIDC

AIFSC

AIDC

AIFSC

AIFSC

GFSC

AIFSC

GFSC

GFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC

AIDC

GFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC
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Glenburn

Day 1 Continued

6:45 PM
6:51 PM

6:57 PM

7:00 PM

7:04 PM

7:08 PM
7:14 PM

7:35 PM

7:41 PM

7:51PM

7:57 PM

8:02 PM

8:11 PM

GRADE COACH
Warm up Interpretive Youth, Adult Interpretive Silver & Adult Silver (4)
Interpretive Youth Gold Ladies
Maddison Blincoe Sabrina Snoad
Interpretive Youth Elite Ladies
Neske Groenewegen Debbie Darvill, Charlotte Van Uden
Adult Interpretive Silver Il Ladies
Olga Levien Alex Kam
Adult Silver | Ladies
Lydia Markham Gordon Rushton, Samantha Kuri
Warm up Junior Ladies SP (Group 1) (4)

Junior Ladies (Group 1)

Mirika Armstrong Rosie Armstrong, Isabella Bardua, Alex Kam
Yvonne Li Tracy Hipkiss, Alex Kam, Bess Cao

Hope Zhang Isabella Bardua, Alex Kam

Danielle Gebser Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton

Warm up Junior Ladies (Group 2), Junior Men & Senior Ladies SP (4)

Junior Ladies (Group 2)

Ella Smith Isabella Bardua, Gordon Rushton
Cordelia Shi Gordon Rushton, Bess Cao
Junior Men

Dwayne Li Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton

Senior Ladies

Ruth Xu Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton, Isabella Bardua
Synchronized - Mixed Age - EXHIBITION
Silver Ice Sabrina Snoad

Finish Day One

CLuB

AIFSC

AIFSC

AIDC

GFSC

GFSC

AIDC

AIFSC
GFSC

GFSC

AIDC

AIDC

AIFSC

AIFSC

PRIZE GIVING FOR COMPLETED EVENTS WILL BE DURING THE ICE CLEAN AND AT THE

COMPLETION OF EACH DAY
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Glenburn

Day 2 — Sunday 8th August 2021

4:15 PM
4:19 PM

4:21 PM

4:24 PM
4:28 PM

4:33 PM

4:45 PM

5:02 PM
5:06 PM

5:19 PM

5:36 PM

5:41 PM
5:45 PM

5:59 PM

GRADE

Warm up Skate School (2)
Skate School Advanced
Judy Tong

Skate School Character
Anna-Bella Levien

Warm up KiwiSkate & Elementary Grades (8)
KiwiSkate Under 12

Lené Mol

Elementary Under 12

Nikki He

Ashley Yang

Olivia Mandle

Elementary Ladies

Reanna Yang

Zoe Schnuriger

Charlotte Airey

Gabriella Wooler

Warm up Juvenile Grades & Basic Novice Men (8)
Juvenile Under 12

Ava Marie Spencer

Noelle Qiu

Nicca Wu

Juvenile Ladies

Alexis Laud

Vicky Wang

Ashley Ip

Zavannah Baussmann-Leitch
Basic Novice Men

Daniel Harvey-Cross

COACH

Gordon Rushton

Sabrina Snoad

Yasmin Walker

Gordon Rushton, Alex Kam, Samantha Kuri

Rosie Armstrong

Alex Kam, Tracy Hipkiss

Rosie Armstrong, Alex Kam
Tracy Hipkiss

Samantha Kuri

Debbie Darvill, Sabrina Snoad

Gordon Rushton, Samantha Kuri

Samantha Kuri, Alex Kam, Rosie Armstrong

Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton

Preeya Laud, Alex Kam
Tracy Hipkiss, Alex Kam
Tracy Hipkiss

Gordon Rushton

Rosie Armstrong, Gordon Rushton

Warm up Basic Novice Under 12 & Basic Novice Ladies (8)

Basic Novice Under 12
Sophie Pokorny

April Yao

Emily Yang

Basic Novice Ladies
Kelly Maree Zou

Rilee Folwell

Jasmine Hu

Brooke Stansfield

Mira Ren

Isabella Bardua, Sam Kuri
Rosie Armstrong

Rosie Armstrong

Tracy Hipkiss

Gordon Rushton

Rosie Armstrong, Tracy Hipkiss
Debbie Darvill, Charlotte Van Uden

Tracy Hipkiss, Rosie Armstrong

GFSC

AIFSC

AIFSC

GFSC
GFSC
AIFSC

GFSC
AIDC
AIDC
AIFSC

AIDC
AIDC
AIDC

AIDC
AIDC
AIDC
GFSC

GFSC

AIDC
GFSC
GFSC

AIDC
GFSC
AIDC
AIFSC
AIDC
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Glenburn

Day 2 Continued
GRADE COACH CLuB
6:27 PM Warm up Intermediate Novice Grades (4)
6:32 PM Intermediate Novice Ladies
Connie Yang Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton GFSC
Alethea Wong Isabella Barbua, Alex Kam AIFSC
Christine Aixinjueluo Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton GFSC
6:48 PM Intermediate Novice Men
Bryan Lee Gordon Rushton GFSC
6:54 PM Skate School - Synchronized A
Silver Angels Afton Sperry AIFSC
7:03 PM Skate School - Synchronized B
Ice Pixies Afton Sperry AIFSC
7:11 PM ICE CLEAN
7:31 PM Warm up Advanced Novice FS Grades (5)
7:36 PM Advanced Novice Under 12
Ann Kyle Alex Kam, Sam Kuri, Mathieu Wilson AIFSC
7:42 PM Advanced Novice Ladies
1
2
3
7:56 PM Advanced Novice Men
Blake Barraclough Rosie Armstrong, Alex Kam, Sam Kuri AIFSC
8:02 PM Warm up Junior Ladies FS (Group 1) (4)
8:08 PM Junior Ladies (Group 1)
1
2
3
4
8:32 PM Warm up Junior Ladies (Group 2), Junior Men & Senior Ladies FS (4)
8:38 PM Junior Ladies (Group 2)
5
6
8:51 PM Junior Men
Dwayne Li Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton AIDC
8:56 PM Senior Ladies
Ruth Xu Bess Cao, Gordon Rushton, Isabella Bardua AIFSC
9:02 PM Warm up Adult Grades (5)
9:08 PM Adult Bronze | Ladies
Xena Nguy Samantha Kuri AIDC
9:13 PM Adult Bronze Il Ladies
Maureen Forrester Rosie Armstrong AIDC
9:18 PM Adult Gold I Ladies
Kaitlyn Ingram Alex Kam AIDC
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Glenburn

Day 2 Continued

GRADE COACH CLuB
9:24 PM Adult Gold | Men

Colin Lowe Alex Kam, Isabella Badua AIDC
9:29 PM Adult Gold Il Ladies

Sheryl Squier Gordon Rushton GFSC
9:34 PM Warm up Adult Interpretive Grades (5)
9:39 PM Adult Interpretive Bronze | Ladies

Evgenia Terekhova Gordon Rushton, Elena Emelyanova-Devine GFSC

Nicole Alfaro Gordon Rushton, Alex Kam GFSC
9:46 PM Adult Interpretive Bronze Il Ladies

Viktoria Marinova Tracy Hipkiss AIDC

Lorna Wilson Sam Kuri, Charlotte Van Uden AIDC
9:53 PM Adult Interpretive Bronze Ill Ladies

Sally Garelja Samantha Kuri AIDC
9:57 PM

Finish Day Two

PRIZE GIVING FOR COMPLETED EVENTS WILL BE DURING THE ICE CLEAN AND AT THE
COMPLETION OF EACH DAY
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